Monitorler

21

23

27

24

23.

27

27

27

31.

23.

27

23

Uriin
.5 PHILIPS 221Vv8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 241E15C/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

77,04 USD

96,30 USD

113,42
usb

136,96
usb

146,59
usb

147,66
usb

170,13
usb

192,60
usb

234,33
usb

89,88 USD

119,84
usb

128,40
usb



23

31

27

27

23

31

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA

DP HDMI

.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

140,17
usb

192,60
usb

193,67
usb

216,14
usb

258,94
usb

319,93
usb



